
	

Le jeu de l’oie des mots. 
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1 

2 

3 forêt 
4 

5 

7 

6 
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valise 

loup 
mer 

trousse 
mouton 

maison 
bonbon 
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11 

10 voiture 
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bateau 

cartable 
rentrée 

route 
école 

dentiste 
gâteau 
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18 barbe 
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cochon 

soleil 
neige 

ski 
luge 

maman 
papa 


